
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:785
ANSWERED ON:14.08.2012
TRANSLATION OF PUBLICATION
Ganpatrao Shri Jadhav Prataprao;Tudu Shri Laxman

Will the Minister of INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING be pleased to state:

(a) whether most of the people in the country are unable to understand the booklets translated from English to Hindi and other regional
languages by the Directorate of Audio-Visual Publicity illustrating the outline of the Government's policies and steps; 

(b) if so, whether the Government proposes to take action for publishing these books originally in Hindi and regional languages; 

(c) if so, the details thereof; and 

(d) if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF INFORMATION & BROADCASTING ( SHRI C.M. JATUA ) 

(a): No, Sir. 

(b) to (d): Do not arise. 
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